National Championships

Luanda (ANG)
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U20
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob HandGenderrS:fnekdlng LicensePresent

ANG AGOSTINHO Domingos 2007 R M 2.99999 0 yes
AGOSTINHO Domingos K Norte Hojodp FC 2007 R M 2.99999 Non
BERNARDO Josue Malange Recreativo de Cacuso: 2006R M 2.99999 0 yes
BUMBA Domingo Cabinda Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato 2006R M 1.3 0 yes

Capita

BUNGO Olivério Cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 2004 R M 2.99999 yes
CASSUA Domingos K. Norte Nzagi FC 2007 R M 2.99999 0 yes
CASTRO Adelino Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo 2006 R M 1.6 0 yes
Cassindi
CONCEICAO Americo Ds cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 2004 R M 1.10 0 yes
CORREIA Edmilson Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2008 R M 2.99999 0 yes
DA CONCEICAO cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 2006 R M 1.9 0 yes
Venancio
DOMINGOS Ezneidy Uige Muzacani 2006 R M 2.99999 0 yes
T.m.
EDUARDO Kiaku Uige Ngueto Maka 2007 R M 2.99999 0 yes
EPSSE Aurelio HUILA Sporting da Huila 2006R M 2.99999 yes
FERNANDES Leonardo Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2007 R M 1.19 0 yes
FILIPE Lirio Malange Malanje Sport Clube: 2005 R M 2.99999 0 yes
FREITAS Rafael Malange Recreativo de Cacusso 2007 R M 2.99999 yes
JAIME Constantino Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo 2005 R M 1.7 0 yes
Ribeiro
MAHETA Leonardo Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2007 R M 2.99999 0 yes
MARCOS Mario Malange Recriativo de Cacuso 2006R M 2.99999 yes
19 Participants (18 present)

Ang MBOMA Manuel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2006 R M 2.99999 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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National Championships

Luanda (ANG)
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U20
Individual

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Nation Name Club Yob HandGenderrSaenelfIlng LicensePresent

ANG MESSAMESSA Gualdino Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo 2005 R M 2.99999 0 yes
MONTEIRO Afisio Malange Sport Club 2005 L M 1.22 0 yes
MUNDULA Emanuel Huila Clube Desportivo da Huila 2006R M 2.99999 yes
NETO Tito Uige Honjodo 2007rR M 2.99999 0 yes
NGOLA Vicente Luanda Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Viana 2005 R M 1.3 0 yes

O.EGV

NICOLAU Joaquim Malange Ritondo Malange 2011R M 2.99999 yes
NSINGUI Jord&o Futia Uige Clube Ykyu de Angola 2006 R M 2.99999 0 yes
PEDRO Jose Q. Joaquim Uige Desportivo da Bangola 2006 R M 2.99999 0 yes
PINTO Alexandre K. Norte Honjodo 2006 R M 2.99999 0 yes
POMBA José HUILA FC HEJAS 2007 R M 2.99999 yes
REIS Armando HUILA CDH 2006 R M 2.99999 yes
SIMAO Elias Malange Recreativo de Cacuso: 2004 R M 2.99999 0 yes
SONJAMBA Remilson Huambo GDEH 2006 R M 1.3 0 yes
TCHIPONGUE Daniel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2005 R M 1.2 0 yes
TCHIQUETE Anastacio  Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2006 R M 1.1 0 yes
VUNDA Nguido Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2006 R M 2.99999 0 yes
ZAU Ernesto cabinda Brilhantes de Simulambuco 2004 R M 1.12 0 Non
17 Participants (16 present)

3 Nations, 37 Participants (35 present)
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National Championships Fencing
Luanda (ANG) Epee Men_'s_ u20
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM Individual  Jgpoeven
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 1001 64.0000 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Luanda Vila Clotilde FC M yes
2. 1002 46.0000 ANG TCHIPONGUE Daniel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC M yes
3. 1003 20.0000 ANG NGOLA Vicente Luanda Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Viana O.E.G.V M yes
4. 1003 20.0000 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Huambo GDEH M yes
5. 1003 20.0000 ANG BUMBA Domingo Cabinda Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita M yes
6. 1006 14.0000 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo M yes
7. 1007 14.0000 ANG JAIME Constantino Ribeiro Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo M yes
8. 1009 14.0000 ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio cabinda Cimac Futebol Club M yes
9. 1010 8.0000  ANG CONCEICAO Americo Ds cabinda Cimac Futebol Club M yes
10. 1012 8.0000 ANG ZAU Ernesto cabinda Brilhantes de Simulambuco M Non
11. 1019 0.0000 ANG FERNANDES Leonardo Luanda Vila Clotilde FC M yes
12. 1022 0.0000 ANG MONTEIRO Afisio Malange Sport Club M yes
T13. 299999 0.0000 ANG AGOSTINHO Domingos M yes
T14. 299999 0.0000 ANG MAHETA Leonardo Luanda Vila Clotilde FC M yes
T15. 299999 0.0000 ANG AGOSTINHO Domingos K Norte Hojodp FC M Non
T16. 299999 0.0000 Ang MBOMA Manuel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC M yes
T17. 299999 0.0000 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Luanda Vila Clotilde FC M yes
T18. 299999 0.0000 ANG NETO Tito Uige Honjodo M yes
T19. 299999 0.0000 ANG MARCOS Mario Malange Recriativo de Cacuso M yes
T20. 299999 0.0000 ANG SIMAO Elias Malange Recreativo de Cacuso: M yes
T21. 299999 0.0000 ANG POMBA José HUILA FC HEJAS M yes
T22. 299999 0.0000 ANG DOMINGOS Ezneidy T.m. Uige Muzacani M yes
T23. 299999 0.0000 ANG PINTO Alexandre K. Norte Honjodo M yes
T24. 299999 0.0000 ANG REIS Armando HUILA CDH M yes
T25. 299999 0.0000 ANG BERNARDO Josue Malange Recreativo de Cacuso: M yes
T26. 299999 0.0000 ANG VUNDA Nguido Luanda Vila Clotilde FC M yes
T27. 299999 0.0000 ANG FILIPE Lirio Malange Malanje Sport Clube: M yes
T28. 299999 0.0000 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim Malange Ritondo Malange M yes
T29. 299999 0.0000 ANG NSINGUI Jordao Futia Uige Clube Ykyu de Angola M yes
T30. 299999 0.0000 ANG MESSAMESSA Gualdino Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo M yes
T31. 299999 0.0000 ANG PEDRO Jose Q. Joaquim Uige Desportivo da Bangola M yes
T32. 299999 0.0000 ANG BUNGO Olivério Cabinda Cimac Futebol Club M yes
T33. 299999 0.0000 ANG CASSUA Domingos K. Norte Nzagi FC M yes
T34. 299999 0.0000 ANG EPSSE Aurelio HUILA Sporting da Huila M yes
T35. 299999 0.0000 ANG EDUARDO Kiaku Uige Ngueto Maka M yes
T36. 299999 0.0000 ANG MUNDULA Emanuel Huila Clube Desportivo da Huila M yes
T37. 299999 0.0000 ANG FREITAS Rafael Malange Recreativo de Cacusso M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2024] Rankings of Angola Epee Men's u20
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National Championships

Luanda (ANG)
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Men's U20

Individual \\ophardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1 First Round
01.09. 23:02

2 Direct elimination
01.09. 23:02

35 Participants

35 Participants
5 Poules 7 Poule size

Format

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

20% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Ranks

Table Time

Draws

1-32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

T32

Priority from till

Ranking list

Discipline Gender

Age class

2

[2024] Rankings of Angola

Epee Men's

u20
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National Championships Fencing
Epee Men's U20
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Luanda (ANG)
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

First Round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
TCHIQUETE Anastacio ANG Vila Clotilde FC 1 6 305 1.000 25 1.
SIMAO Elias ANG Recreativo de Cacuso: 2 3 22 25 0.500 -3 5.
NETO Tito ANG Honjodo 3 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4.
VUNDA Nguido ANG Vila Clotilde FC 4 4 23 18 0.667 5 2.
AGOSTINHO Domingos ANG Hojodp FC 5 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
NSINGUI Jordao Futia ANG Clube Ykyu de Angola 6 3 20 21 0.500 -1 3.
MONTEIRO Afisio ANG Malange Sport Club 7 2 19 28 0.333 -9 6.
Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation 7 TDTR 11 12 Place
TCHIPONGUE Daniel ANG Vila Clotilde FC 5 28 18 0.833 10 .
MESSAMESSA Gualdino ANG Petro Atletic do Huambo 2 22 24 0.333 -2 4,
POMBA José ANG FC HEJAS 3 23 21 0.500 2 3.
CORREIA Edmilson ANG Vila Clotilde FC 5 28 17 0.833 11 1.
MARCOS Mario ANG Recriativo de Cacuso 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
CONCEICAO Americo Ds ANG Cimac Futebol Club 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
FILIPE Lirio ANG Malanje Sport Clube: 2 1526 0333 -11 7.
Poule 3 | Piste

Name Nation TDTR 11 12 Place
AGOSTINHO Domingos ANG 0 0 0 0.000 0
FERNANDES Leonardo ANG Vila Clotilde FC 2 4 23 17 0.800 6
NGOLA Vicente ANG Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de 3 1 21 23 0.200 -2

Viana O.E.G.V

BERNARDO Josue ANG Recreativo de Cacuso: 4 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
PEDRO Jose Q. Joaquim ANG Desportivo da Bangola 5 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
DOMINGOS Ezneidy T.m. ANG Muzacani 6 3 19 18 0.600 1 3
DA CONCEICAO Venancio ANG Cimac Futebol Club 7 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
Poule 4 | Piste

Name Nation TDTR 11 12 Place
CASSUA Domingos ANG Nzagi FC 2 18 25 0.333 -7
REIS Armando ANG CDH 3 20 23 0.500 -3
FREITAS Rafael ANG Recreativo de Cacusso 2 20 23 0.333 -3
MAHETA Leonardo ANG Vila Clotilde FC 1 16 27 0.167 -11
SONJAMBA Remilson ANG GDEH 3 20 20 0.500 0
NICOLAU Joaquim ANG Ritondo Malange 4 27 21 0.667 6
JAIME Constantino Ribeiro ANG Petro Atletico do Huambo 6 28 10 1.000 18
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National Championships Fencing
Epee Men's U20
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Luanda (ANG)
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

Poule 5 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
CASTRO Adelino Cassindi ANG Petro Atletico do Huambo 1 3 22 22 0.429 0 6.
MBOMA Manuel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 2 4 27 26 0.571 1 4.
PINTO Alexandre ANG Honjodo 3 0 0 350000 -3 8.
EPSSE Aurelio ANG Sporting da Huila 4 4 30 23 0.571 7 3
EDUARDO Kiaku ANG Ngueto Maka 5 2 24 27 0.286 -3 7.
MUNDULA Emanuel ANG Clube Desportivo da Huila 6 5 30 21 0.714 9 2
BUNGO Olivério ANG Cimac Futebol Club 7 3 26 25 0.429 1 5.
BUMBA Domingo ANG Grupo Desportivo Amigos do 8 7 35 15 1.000 20 1.
Renato Capita
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National Championships

Luanda (ANG)

30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U20
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

First Round
Place Nation Name Club
1 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC
2 ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita
3 ANG  JAIME Constantino Ribeiro Petro Atletico do Huambo
4 ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio  Cimac Futebol Club
5 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Vila Clotilde FC
6 ANG TCHIPONGUE Daniel Vila Clotilde FC
7 ANG FERNANDES Leonardo Vila Clotilde FC
8 ANG MUNDULA Emanuel Clube Desportivo da Huila
9 ANG  NICOLAU Joaquim Ritondo Malange
10 ANG VUNDA Nguido Vila Clotilde FC
11 ANG DOMINGOS Ezneidy T.m. Muzacani
12 ANG EPSSE Aurelio Sporting da Huila
13 Ang MBOMA Manuel Vila Clotilde FC
14 ANG POMBA José FC HEJAS
15 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson GDEH
16 ANG NSINGUI Jordao Futia Clube Ykyu de Angola
17 ANG NETO Tito Honjodo
18 ANG SIMAO Elias Recreativo de Cacuso:
19 ANG REIS Armando CDH
20 ANG BUNGO Olivério Cimac Futebol Club
21 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo
22 ANG BERNARDO Josue Recreativo de Cacuso:
23 ANG MESSAMESSA Gualdino Petro Atletic do Huambo
24 ANG FREITAS Rafael Recreativo de Cacusso
25 ANG CONCEICAO Americo Ds Cimac Futebol Club
26 ANG MARCOS Mario Recriativo de Cacuso
27 ANG CASSUA Domingos Nzagi FC
28 ANG MONTEIRO Afisio Malange Sport Club
29 ANG  FILIPE Lirio Malanje Sport Clube:
30 ANG EDUARDO Kiaku Ngueto Maka
31 ANG NGOLA Vicente Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Viana O.E.G.V
32 ANG MAHETA Leonardo Vila Clotilde FC
33 ANG PEDRO Jose Q. Joaquim Desportivo da Bangola
34 ANG AGOSTINHO Domingos Hojodp FC
35 ANG PINTO Alexandre Honjodo
9999 ANG AGOSTINHO Domingos

VMTD TR Index 1 Index 2 B

66
77
6 6
55
56
56
45
57
46
46
35
47
47
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
25
26
26
26
26
26
26

26
27
15
16
05
06
07
00

30 5
35 15
28 10
25 12
28 17
28 18
23 17
30 21
27 21
23 18
19 18
30 23
27 26
23 21
20 20
20 21
21 23
22 25
20 23
26 25
22 22
16 20
22 24
20 23
23 27
18 24
18 25
19 28
15 26
24 27
21 23
16 27
11 25
15 30
0 35
0 0

1.000 25
1.000 20
1.000 18
1.000 13
0.833 11
0.833 10
0.800 6
0.714 9
0.667 6
0.667 5
0.600 1
0571 7
0571 1
0.500 2
0.500 O
0.500 -1
0.500 -2
0.500 -3
0.500 -3
0429 1
0429 O
0.400 -4
0.333 -2
0.333 -3
0.333 -4
0.333 -6
0.333 -7
0.333 -9
0333 -11
0.286 -3
0.200 -2
0.167 -11
0.000 -14
0.000 -15
0.000 -35
0.000 O

I'I'Irl'lrl'lITIITIITIITIFﬂlOOOrOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO|rO|

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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National Championships Fencing
Luanda (ANG) Epee Men_'s_ u20
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM Individual Jgaveeem
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 6 6 30 5 1.000 25
ANG BUMBA Domingo Cabinda Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato 7 7 35 15 1.000 20
Capita
3 ANG JAIME Constantino Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo 6 6 28 10 1.000 18
Ribeiro
4 ANG DA CONCEICAO cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 5 5 25 12 1.000 13
Venancio
5 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 5 6 28 17 0.833 11
6 ANG TCHIPONGUE Daniel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 5 6 28 18 0.833 10
7 ANG FERNANDES Leonardo Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 4 5 23 17 0.800 6
8 ANG MUNDULA Emanuel Huila Clube Desportivo da Huila 5 7 30 21 0.714 9
9 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim Malange Ritondo Malange 4 6 27 21 0.667 6
10 ANG VUNDA Nguido Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 4 6 23 18 0.667 5
11 ANG DOMINGOS Ezneidy  Uige Muzacani 3 5 19 18 0.600 1
T.m.
12 ANG EPSSE Aurelio HUILA Sporting da Huila 4 7 30 23 0571 7
13 Ang  MBOMA Manuel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 4 7 27 26 0571 1
14 ANG POMBA José HUILA FC HEJAS 3 6 23 21 0.500 2
15 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Huambo GDEH 3 6 20 20 0.500 0
16 ANG NSINGUI Jordéo Futia Uige Clube Ykyu de Angola 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1
17 ANG NETO Tito Uige Honjodo 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2
18 ANG SIMAO Elias Malange Recreativo de Cacuso: 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3
19 ANG REIS Armando HUILA CDH 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3
20 ANG BUNGO Olivério Cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 3 7 26 25 0.429 1
21 ANG CASTRO Adelino Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo 3 7 22 22 0429 0
Cassindi
22 ANG BERNARDO Josue Malange Recreativo de Cacuso: 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4
23 ANG MESSAMESSA Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2
Gualdino
24 ANG FREITAS Rafael Malange Recreativo de Cacusso 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3
25 ANG CONCEICAO Americo cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4
Ds
26 ANG MARCOS Mario Malange Recriativo de Cacuso 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6
27 ANG CASSUA Domingos K. Norte Nzagi FC 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7
28 ANG MONTEIRO Afisio Malange Sport Club 2 6 19 28 0.333 -9
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National Championships Fencing
Luanda (ANG) . hardt T
Epee Men's U20 ) Zphardt ream
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM P L “Vsportevent
Individual
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
TCHIQUETE Anastacio
1 Luanda Vila Clotilde FC ANG
Piste
*kk *kk
32 Bye TCHIQUETE Anastacio ANG v
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC
Piste NETO Tito (17) ANG 10
" Uige Honjodo
17 NETOTito ANG v e
Uige Honjodo
NSINGUI Jordéo Futia Piste
16 ige Clube Ykyu de Angola ANG 6 TCHIQUETE Anastacio ANG v
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC
Piste CONCEICAO Americo Ds (25) ANG s
NICOLAU Joaquim cabinda Cimac Futebol Club
9 - ANG 9
Malange Ritondo Malange
FREITAS Rafael Piste
24 Malange Recreativo de Cacusso ANG v FREITAS Rafael (24) ANG 10
Malange Recreativo de Cacusso
Piste CONCEICAO Americo Ds (25) ANG v
2 CONCEICAO Americo Ds G v cabinda Cimac Futebol Club
5 cabinda Cimac Futebol Club AN
MUNDULA Emanuel
8 Huila Clube Desportivo da Huila ANG 10
Piste
CORREIA Edmilson
5 Luanda Vila Clotilde FC ANG v
MONTEIRO Afisio Piste
28 |\jalange Sport Club ANG 3 CORREIA Edmilson ANG y
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC
Piste EPSSE Aurelio ANG 10
CASTRO Adelino Cassindi HUILA Sporting da Huila
21 ) ANG 11
Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo
12 EPSSE Aqreho . ANG v Piste
HUILA Sporting da Huila CORREIA Edmilson ANG v
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC
Piste DA CONCEICAO Venancio ANG 14
13 MBOMA Manuel Ang v cabinda Cimac Futebol Club
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC
BUNGO Olivério Piste
20 Cabinda Cimac Futebol Club ANG 13 MBOMA Manuel An 4
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 9
DA CONCEICAO Venancio ANG v
cabinda Cimac Futebol Club
29 *kk Bye *kk
DA CONCEICAO Venancio
4 cabinda Cimac Futebol Club ANG
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National Championships

Luanda (ANG)

30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Men's U20 {J&hardtrean
Individual

A | Table of 32
3 JAIME Constantino Ribeiro
Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo
30 *kk Bye *kk
Piste
19 REIS Armando
HUILA CDH
14 POMBA José

11

22

27

26

23

10

15

18

31

HUILA FC HEJAS

Piste

DOMINGOS Ezneidy T.m.
Uige Muzacani

BERNARDO Josue
Malange Recreativo de Cacuso:

Piste
CASSUA Domingos
K. Norte Nzagi FC

TCHIPONGUE Daniel
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC

Piste

FERNANDES Leonardo
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC

MARCOS Mario
Malange Recriativo de Cacuso

Piste
MESSAMESSA Gualdino
Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo

VUNDA Nguido
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC

Piste

SONJAMBA Remilson
Huambo GDEH

SIMAO Elias
Malange Recreativo de Cacuso:

*kk Bye *hk

BUMBA Domingo
Cabinda Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato
Capita

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG
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13

10

11

B | Table of 16

Piste

JAIME Constantino Ribeiro
Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo
POMBA José

HUILA FC HEJAS

Piste

BERNARDO Josue (22)
Malange Recreativo de Cacuso:
TCHIPONGUE Daniel
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC

Piste

FERNANDES Leonardo
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC

MESSAMESSA Gualdino (23)

Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo

Piste

SONJAMBA Remilson
Huambo GDEH

BUMBA Domingo

Cabinda Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

V12

11

13

V1o

H | Table of 8

Piste
JAIME Constantino Ribeiro

Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo ANG 12
TCHIPONGUE Daniel

Luanda Vila Clotilde FC ANG v
Piste

MESSAMESSA Gualdino (23) ANG V10
Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo

SONJAMBA Remilson (15) ANG 8

Huambo GDEH
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National Championships

Luanda (ANG)
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Men's U20
Individual

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

I | Semi-Final
Piste
TCHIQUETE Anastacio

1 Luanda Vila Clotilde FC

" CORREIA Edmilson (5)
Luanda Vila Clotilde FC
Piste

3 TCHIPONGUE Daniel (6)

Luanda Vila Clotilde FC

MESSAMESSA Gualdino (23)
Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

ANG

ANG

ANG

ANG

12

10

K | Final

Piste

TCHIQUETE Anastacio

Luanda Vila Clotilde FC ANG
TCHIPONGUE Daniel (6) ANG

Luanda Vila Clotilde FC

V14

11
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National Championships Fencing
Epee Men's U20
Luanda (ANG) Individual

30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2006
2 ANG TCHIPONGUE Daniel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2005
3 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2008
3 ANG MESSAMESSA Gualdino Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo 2005
Table of 8

5 ANG JAIME Constantino Ribeiro Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo 2005
6 ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 2006
7 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Huambo GDEH 2006
8 ANG CONCEICAO Americo Ds cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 2004
Table of 16

9 ANG BUMBA Domingo Cabinda Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita 2006
10 ANG FERNANDES Leonardo Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2007
11 ANG EPSSE Aurelio HUILA Sporting da Huila 2006
12 Ang MBOMA Manuel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2005
13 ANG POMBA José HUILA FC HEJAS 2007
14 ANG NETO Tito Uige Honjodo 2007
15 ANG BERNARDO Josue Malange Recreativo de Cacuso: 2004
16 ANG FREITAS Rafael Malange Recreativo de Cacusso 2007
Table of 32

17 ANG MUNDULA Emanuel Huila Clube Desportivo da Huila 2006
18 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim Malange Ritondo Malange 2011
19 ANG VUNDA Nguido Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2006
20 ANG DOMINGOS Ezneidy T.m. Uige Muzacani 2006
21 ANG NSINGUI Jord&o Futia Uige Clube Ykyu de Angola 2006
22 ANG SIMAO Elias Malange Recreativo de Cacuso: 2004
23 ANG REIS Armando HUILA CDH 2006
24 ANG BUNGO Olivério Cabinda Cimac Futebol Club 2004
25 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Huambo Petro Atletico do Huambo 2006
26 ANG MARCOS Mario Malange Recriativo de Cacuso 2008
27 ANG CASSUA Domingos K. Norte Nzagi FC 2007
28 ANG MONTEIRO Afisio Malange Sport Club 2005
First Round

29 ANG FILIPE Lirio Malange Malanje Sport Clube: 2005
30 ANG EDUARDO Kiaku Uige Ngueto Maka 2007
31 ANG NGOLA Vicente Luanda Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Viana O.E.G.V 2005
32 ANG MAHETA Leonardo Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2007
33 ANG PEDRO Jose Q. Joaquim Uige Desportivo da Bangola 2006
35 ANG PINTO Alexandre K. Norte Honjodo 2006
DNF ANG AGOSTINHO Domingos (First Round) 2007
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National Championships Fencing

Epee Men's U20
Luanda (ANG)

i Ophardt Team
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM Individual e
Referees activity
Nation EpeeFoil SabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass
Ang CATIAVALA Jose o |0 |0
ANG KIAMUANGANA Yusufo o |0 |0
Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel o |0 |0
KALONGUA TABA o |0 |0
4 Referees
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National Championships

Luanda (ANG)
30.08.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U20
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2006
Silver ANG TCHIPONGUE Daniel Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2005
Bronze ANG CORREIA Edmilson Luanda Vila Clotilde FC 2008
Bronze ANG MESSAMESSA Gualdino Huambo Petro Atletic do Huambo 2005
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